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198902060000
37740

02/06/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIEBOLD,
RUSSELL R. &
MAR

225 406 Other:BOOK
221, PAGE 745

199110290003
19100

10/29/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON,
GARLAND M.
& GUS

370 522 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:PARKSI
DE
SUBDIVISION

198901160000
15040

01/16/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOERTZ,
JACK L. &
SUSAN D

222 339 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 222,
PAGE 334

198904030000
92710

04/03/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HEDRICK,
RICHARD H.&
MARY

232 943 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 232,
PAGE 935

198904070000
97610

04/07/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAUBLER,
LEONARD M.&
GERA

233 819 Other:REAL
BOOK 233,
PAGE 815

198904100000
98350

04/10/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORLEY,
DAVID L.

233 945 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 941

198904270001
13190

04/27/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

236 42 Other:REAL
236, PAGE 38

198904270001
13220

04/27/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAUDERDALE,
JAMES &
WANDA

236 197 Other:BOOK
236, PAGE 193

198904270001
14700

04/27/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

236 197

198904120001
00620

04/12/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

234 362

198905180001
35890

05/18/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

239 39 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 815

198906070001
53350

06/07/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

241 738

198906150001
61830

06/15/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

242 899

198906150001
61950

06/15/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORGAN,
DAVID T. &
JUDITH

242 899 Other:BOOK
NO 242, PAGE
895

198907100001
80260

07/10/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAVY, F.
JOSEPH
ETAL

245 660

198907100001
80400

07/10/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

245 660 Other:RECOR
DED IN 245,
PAGE 656

198906190001
64030

06/19/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WARD, JOHN
W, JR. &
SHIRL

243 242



198908020002
04390

08/02/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAMBERS,
AGNES W.

249 123 Other:BOOK
249, PAGE 117

198907260001
97320

07/26/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

247 906

198907260001
97970

07/26/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

247 906

198909080002
52100

09/08/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YOUNG,
THOMAS H. &
LISA S

255 460

198910170002
94150

10/17/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

261 865

198910040002
81160

10/04/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEWART,
STEPHEN J. &
CYN

259 643

198910180002
96170

10/18/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AKINS,
ROBERT C. &
YVONNE

262 144 Other:REAL
BOOK 262,
PAGE 140

198910050002
82130

10/05/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

259 995

198910300003
07600

10/30/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 810 Other:RECOR
D BOOK 249,
PAGE 123

198911030003
13070

11/03/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

264 623

198911030003
13050

11/03/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

264 623

198911030003
13550

11/03/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

264 623 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 229,
PAGE
474,BOOK
229,PAGE 703,
BOOK NO 234,
PAGE
358,BOOK
233,PAGE 941,
BOOK NO 227,
PAGE 588

198911030003
14020

11/03/1989
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

264 623


