Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902060000 37740	02/06/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIEBOLD, RUSSELL R. & MAR	225	406				Other:BOOK 221, PAGE 745
199110290003 19100	10/29/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON, GARLAND M. & GUS	370	522				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:PARKSI DE SUBDIVISION
198901160000 15040	01/16/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOERTZ, JACK L. & SUSAN D	222	339				Other:REAL BOOK NO 222, PAGE 334
198904030000 92710	04/03/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HEDRICK, RICHARD H.& MARY	232	943				Other:REAL BOOK NO 232, PAGE 935
198904070000 97610	04/07/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAUBLER, LEONARD M.& GERA	233	819				Other:REAL BOOK 233, PAGE 815
198904100000 98350	04/10/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORLEY, DAVID L.	233	945				Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 941
198904270001 13190	04/27/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	236	42				Other:REAL 236, PAGE 38
198904270001 13220	04/27/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAUDERDALE, JAMES & WANDA	236	197				Other:BOOK 236, PAGE 193
198904270001 14700	04/27/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	236	197				
198904120001 00620	04/12/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	234	362				
198905180001 35890	05/18/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	239	39				Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 815
198906070001 53350	06/07/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	241	738				
198906150001 61830	06/15/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	242	899				
198906150001 61950	06/15/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORGAN, DAVID T. & JUDITH	242	899				Other:BOOK NO 242, PAGE 895
198907100001 80260	07/10/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAVY, F. JOSEPH ETAL	245	660				
198907100001 80400	07/10/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	245	660				Other:RECOR DED IN 245, PAGE 656
198906190001 64030	06/19/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WARD, JOHN W, JR. & SHIRL	243	242				

198908020002 04390	08/02/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAMBERS, AGNES W.	249	123		Other:BOOK 249, PAGE 117
198907260001 97320	07/26/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	247	906		
198907260001 97970	07/26/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	247	906		
198909080002 52100	09/08/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YOUNG, THOMAS H. & LISA S	255	460		
198910170002 94150	10/17/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	261	865		
198910040002 81160	10/04/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEWART, STEPHEN J. & CYN	259	643		
198910180002 96170	10/18/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AKINS, ROBERT C. & YVONNE	262	144		Other:REAL BOOK 262, PAGE 140
198910050002 82130	10/05/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	259	995		
198910300003 07600	10/30/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	810		Other:RECOR D BOOK 249, PAGE 123
198911030003 13070	11/03/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	264	623		
198911030003 13050	11/03/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	264	623		
198911030003 13550	11/03/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	264	623		Other:DEED BOOK NO 229, PAGE 474,BOOK 229,PAGE 703, BOOK NO 234, PAGE 358,BOOK 233,PAGE 941, BOOK NO 227, PAGE 588
198911030003 14020	11/03/1989 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	264	623		